Approval Sheet

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: NEZLIBABAYA2
Title:

Height: 99.9 mm
Width: 85.5 mm

Colors: 11 ﬂ%
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1 %

Product type: Terms and Conditions: ]
Product: Approved By:
Total qty:
Product colors:
Position:
Date:
Dsign last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50 Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:27:04 Page 1 of 7




Production Worksheet

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: NEZLIBABAYA2
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Colorway:

17 251
99.9 mm

85.5 mm %ﬂ%

11

Colorway 1

1:1

E nbin

2

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:

21

Appliqués: 0
42.7 mm
42.7 mm
49.9 mm
49.9 mm
0.0 mm

0.0 mm

8538.8 mm?

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

16
17

10.0 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
94.23m
34.39m

Stop Sequence:

(3}

S9N AN =R
SAaAaNOOBR WO O®

-
i =N
= N W Hh OO

N# Color

[ 11925
1 748
I 1135
E 201
I 1 355
I 1 010
B 749
1 348

o | 316

I 2 663

N 2 704
] 176
B 50
130
430
I 1 530

1 [ 1 729

St. Code Name Chart

CBeTno-xentbin
OpaHxeBbIn
Kopu4yHeBbIn
YepHbIn

Cepbin

CunHe-cepbin TEMHbIN
YepHbIn
Beno-ronybomn
Po3oBbIv 6negHbIN
TemHan
onuea/3eneHbIn
(onexpa)

YepHbIn

OpaHxeBbIn
CunHe-cepbin TEMHbIN
Cepbin

YepHbIn

KpacHbin

Onuea (weBpoOHHas
ob6Boaka)

Authors: Design last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50

Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:26:59
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Color Film Stitches: 17 251
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  99.9 mm

Width: 85.5 ﬂ/
WA o s | (S

Design: NEZLIBABAYA2 Colorway: Colorway 1 E il
Title: Zoom: 0.58
Z ‘ 7% }

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3

Element: Element: Element:

Code: Code: Code:

Name: CBeTtno-xentbin Name: OpaHxeBbIii Name: Kopu4yHeBbIn
Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 1 135
Thread used: 7.53m

Stitches: 748
Thread used: 4.44m

Stitches: 1 925
Thread used: 11.59m

e
Stop #: 4 Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6
Element: Element: Element:
Code: Code: Code:
Name: YepHbin Name: Cepbin Name: CuHe-cepbii TEMHbIN
Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 201
Thread used: 1.15m

Stitches: 1 355
Thread used: 6.48m

Stitches: 1 010
Thread used: 4.66m

Authors:

Design last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50

Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:26:59
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Color Film Stitches: 17 251
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing I\;Ivel:igt:t 222 :m ﬂ%
IR IHI\|IIHII\I\|II|\|II|I||I|HI\I||I||II| Cotore: 11
Design: NEZLIBABAYA2 Colorway: Colorway 1| | —rele
Title: Zoom: 0.58

Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8 Stop #: 9

Element: Element: Element:

Code: Code: Code:

Name: YepHbin Name: Beno-rony6oun Name: Po3oBbIn GrnegHbIN

Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 749
Thread used: 3.17m

Stitches: 348
Thread used: 1.60m

Stitches: 316
Thread used: 1.56m

Stop #: 10

Element:

Code:

Name: TemHass onuBa/3eneHbIn
(omexpna)

Chart:

Stitches: 2 663

Thread used: 15.63m

Stop #: 11

Element:

Code:

Name: YepHbin
Chart:

Stitches: 2 704
Thread used: 12.58m

Stop #: 12

Element:

Code:

Name: OpaHxeBbil
Chart:

Stitches: 176
Thread used: 0.72m

Authors:

Design last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50

Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:26:59
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Color Film

Design: NEZLIBABAYA2
Title:

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 17 251
Height: 99.9 mm

Width: ~ 85.5 mm ﬂ%
Colors: 11
o E s

Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.58

Stop #: 13

Element:

Code:

Name: CuHe-cepbii TEMHbIN
Chart:

Stitches: 50

Thread used: 0.26m

Stop #: 14 Stop #: 15

Element: Element:

Code: Code:

Name: Cepbin Name: YepHbin
Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 130 Stitches: 480
Thread used: 0.79m Thread used: 2.17m

Stop #: 16

Element:

Code:

Name: KpacHbin
Chart:

Stitches: 1 530
Thread used: 6.92m

Stop #: 17

Element:

Code:

Name: OnuBa (weBpoHHas
ob6Boaka)

Chart:

Stitches: 1729

Thread used: 11.29m

Authors: Design last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50 Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:26:59 Page 5 of 7




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 17 251
Height: 99.9 mm
Width:  85.5 mm ﬂ%

Colors: 11

Design: NEZLIBABAYA2 E e
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 42.7 mm
Color changes: 16 Right: 42.7 mm
Stops: 17 Up: 49.9 mm
Trims: 21 Down: 49.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.0 mm
Max stitch: 10.0 mm EndY: 0.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 8538.8 mm?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 94.23m
Total bobbin: 34.39m
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 5 1925
CBeTno-xentbin
2 8 748
OpaHxeBbli
3 9 1135
KopunuHeBbIn
4 6 201
YepHbIn
5 3 1 355
6 4 1010
CuHe-cepbiy TEMHbIN
7 6 749
YepHbIn
8 2 348
Beno-rony6ou
9 10 316
Po3oBbI 6neaHbIN
10 |1 2663
TemMHas onuBa/3eneHbIN
(omexpna)
11 |6 2704
YepHbIn
12 |8 176
OpaHxeBbli
13 |4 50
CuHe-cepbi TEMHbIN
14 |3 130
15 |6 480
YepHbIn
Authors: Design last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50 Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:26:59 Page 6 of 7




Production Summary Stitches: 17 251
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing I\;Ive:igt:t gzz mm ﬂ‘/
R Coore: 11 7
E iln
Design: NEZLIBABAYA2 e
Title:
= Machine format: Tajima Left: 42.7 mm
Color changes: 16 Right: 42.7 mm
Stops: 17 Up: 49.9 mm
Trims: 21 Down: 49.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.0 mm
Max stitch: 10.0 mm EndY: 0.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 8538.8 mm?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 94.23m
Total bobbin: 34.39m
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
16 |7 1530
Authors: Design last saved : 16.06.2023 23:26:50 Date printed: 16.06.2023 23:26:59 Page 7 of 7




